
PRE-QUALIFICATION 2023

CONSULTANT PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL
COMPREHENSIVE 

ROADWAY DESIGN

BRIDGES & 

STRUCTURES

TRAFFIC & 

SAFETY

FACILITIES LAYOUT 

AND DEVELOPMENT

TRANSPORTATION 

ALTERNATIVES

1

AI Engineers

Attn: Rohit Pradhan

Attn: Damian Silverstrim

860.635.7740 ext 

207

ext 113

rpradhan@aiengineers.com

dsilverstrim@aiengineers.com
X X

2
Alpine Surveying & Engineering

Attn: William Dreyer
406.586.5599 bdreyer@alpinesurveying.net X

3
Burgess & Niple

Attn: Ed Cinadr

614.459.7272

ext 1480
ed.cinadr@burgessniple.com X

4
CDM Smith

Attn: Shaheen Siddiqui
406.441.1468 siddiquisw@cdmsmith.com X X

5
Collins Engineers, Inc.

Attn: Bryant Walters
720.262.5560 bwalters@collinsengr.com X

6
DCI Engineers

Attn: Matthew Schmidt
406.532.4349 mschmidt@dci-engineers.com X

7
DiExSys

Attn: Jake Kononov
303.910.1401 jake.kononov@diexsys.com X

8
DJ&A

Attn: Christopher Anderson
406.7212.4321 chris@djanda.com X X X

9
DKS Associates

Attn: Eric h. Shimizu
206.436.0556 ehs@dksassociates.com X

10
DOWL

Attn: Cody Salto
406.324.7404 csalo@dowl.com X X X X X

11
Evensen  Engineering & Consulting

Attn: Andy Evensen
406.885.4064 andy@eecivil.com X

12
Exeltech C onsulting, Inc.

Attn: Santosh Kuruvilla
360.684.1715 santosh@xltech.com X X

13
FIGG Bridge Engineers

Attn: Steve Fultz
303.757.7400 sfultz@figgbridge.com X

14

Forsgren Associates, Inc.

Attn: Nathan Haddick (Bridges and 

Structures)

Attn: Aaron Swenson (TA)

Attn: Stephen Waldinger (Comp Road 

Design)

208.854.8316

208.356.9201

208.342.3144

nhaddick@forsgren.com

aswenson@forsgren.com

swaldinger@forsgren.com

X X X
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15
Great West Engineering

Attn: Karl Yakawich
406.495.6182 kyakawich@greatwesteng.com X X X

16

HDR Engineering

Attn: Dustin Hirose (Bridges & 

Structures)

Attn: Tim Erickson (Comp Road Design)

Attn: Lisa Fischer (TA / Traffic & Safety)

406.532.2206

406.651.6656

406.577.5016

dustin.hirose@hdrinc.com

tim.erickson@hdrinc.com

Lisa.fischer@hdrinc.com

X X X X

17
Heberly & Associates

Attn: Jay Springer

406.265-6741 

Ext 1030
jspringer@heberlyeng.com X X X

18

Horrocks Engineers

Attn: John Manion

Attn: Glen Blackwelder

406.529.0905

406.509.8768

john.manion@horrocks.com

Glen.Blackwelder@horrocks.com
X X X X

19
IMEG Corp

Attn: Mark Bellon
406.215.1019 Mark.A.Bellon@IMEGcorp.com X X

20
Jacob Engineering  Group

Attn: Court Harris
406.823.0705 Court.Harris@jacobs.com X X X X

21

Kimley-Horn & Associates

Attn: John Matern (Comp Road Design / 

Traffic and Safety)

Attn: Lynn Iaquinta (Bridges and 

Structures)

382.282.7999

385.881.6455

john.matern@kimley-horn.com

lynn.iaquinta@kimley0horn.com
X X X

22

Kittelson & Associates

Attn: Andy Daleiden (Traffic and Safety)

Attn: Brian Bustos (Comp Road Design)

208.472.9804

208.472.9801

adaleiden@kittelson.com

bbustos@kittelson.com
X X

23
KLJ Engineering

Attn: Dan Richardson
406.447.3352 dan.richardson@kljeng.com X X X X X
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24

Michael Baker International

Attn: Michael Butters (Comp Road 

Design)

Attn: Thomas Ritz (Bridges and 

Structures)

720.479.3179

7820.479.3169

Michael.butters@mbakerintl.com

thomas.ritz@mbakerintl.com
X X

25
Morrison-Maierle

Attn: Scott Fanning
406.495.3416 sfanning@m-m.net X X X X

26

RESPEC Company

Attn: Michael Rotar (TA)

Attn: Matthew Johnson (Facilties)

406.284.2527

406.2843.2528

Mike.Rotar@respec.com

Matthew.Johnson@respec.com
X X

27

Robert Peccia & Associates

Attn: April Gerth (Comp Road Design / 

Facilities / TA)

Attn: Scott Randal (Traffic and Safety)

406.447-5017

406.447-5005

agerth@rpa-hln,com

srandall@rpa-hln.com
X X X X

28
Russo Structural Services

Attn: Francesco Russo
215.266.5623 Frank.Russo@RussoStructural.com X

29

Sanderson Stewart

Attn: Katie Kay (Comp Road Design)

Attn: Tessa Wermers (TA)

Attn: Joey Staszcuk (Traffic & Safety)

406.869.3354

406.922.4309

406.922.4306

kkay@sandersonstewart.com

twermers@sandersonstewart.com

jstaszcuk@sandersonstewart.com

X X X

30

Stahly Engineering & Associates

Attn: Nate Peressini (TA)

Attn: Jery Gray (Comp Road Design)

Attn: Kathy Thompson (Bridges & 

Structures)

406.602.4387

406.495.2287

406.602.4397

nperessini@saeeng.com

jgray@seaeng.com

kthompson@seaeng,com

X X X

31

Stantec Consultin Services

Attn: Wade Frank (Bridges & Structures)

Attn: Jill Rosselott (Comp Road Design / 

Traffic & Safety)

701.566.6022

307.683.5992

Wade.Frank@stantec.com

Jill.Rosselott@stantec.com
X X X
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32
TD&H Engineering

Attn: Loran Frazier
406.760.1323 loran.frazier@tdhengineering.com X X X X

33

Ulteig

Attn: Paul Moreau (TA)

Attn: Steve Windish (Comp Rd Design)

Attn: Mike Metcalf (Bridges)

Attn: Eric Milliken (T&S)

720.873.5703

701.355.2333

720.873.5753

720.664.1441

Paul.Moreau@Ulteig.com

Steve.Windish@Ulteig.com

Mike.Metcalf@Ulteig.com

Eric.Milliken@Ulteig.com

X X X X

34

WGM Group

Attn: Ryan Salisbury (Facilities)

Attn: Mark Bancale (TA / Traffic)

Attn: Trevor Iman ( Compr Road Design)

406.370.1735

406.396.0886

rsalisbury@wgmgroup.com

mbancale@wgmgroup.com

timan@wgmgroup.com

X X X X

35
WSP USA, Inc.

Attn: Dave Sherman
208.563.9910 dave.sherman@wsp.com X X

36
WWC Engineering

Attn: Jeremy Fadness
406.443.3962 jfadness@wwcengineering.com X X X




